
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Arts Building Seismic Correction and Renewal

FM090010L/988720

Est. Const. Cost: $16,570,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, July 22, 2010, 2:30 PM

PM:  Steve Eggemeyer

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ACT Inc. 1777 Woodlawn St. G-3 Upland CA 91786 909/908-4311 909/946-3800 Marcos Guevara marcos@asbestoscontrol.net Sub

AMG & Associates Inc. 26470 Ruether Ave. #108 Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/251-7401 661/251-7405 Janine Barrow albert@amgassociateinc.com Gen

A-Plus Fire Protection, Inc. 470 Marquita Ave. Suite B Paso Robles CA 93446 805/226-0790 805/434-0791 Jim O'Loughlin jimopasorobles@yahoo.com Sub

Bernards 555 First St. San Fernando CA 91340 818/898-1521 818/898-4909 Victor Huizar vhuizar@bernards.com Gen

California Central Fire Protection Inc. 358 Apache Trail Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-1331 805/481-3466 Bob Weaver weaverfire@jumo.com Sub

Channel Coast Corp. 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/331-6961 805/899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Sub

Day Construction Co. 3188 C Airway Ave. Costa Mesa CA 92626 714/885-8950 714/885-8965 James D. Smith osvaldo@dayconstruction.com Gen

Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Santa Maria CA 93458 805/925-9533 805/928-2150
Steve Becker and  Fred 

Roinestad
Steveb@diani.com               
Fredr@diani.com Gen

Emma Corporation Construction Co. 1640 5th Street Suite 100 Santa Monica CA 90401 310/395-0700 310/395-6777 Neil Sagkan
asagkan@emmacorp.com    
maustria@emmacorp.com Gen

FTI Services 75 Aero Camino Goleta CA 93117 805/635-6672 805/635-1107 Jason Cary Jcary@ftiservices.com Sub

FTR International 400 Exchange, Ste 150 Irvine CA 92602 714/389-5656 714/389-5668 Jason Pammer and John Saliba
Jason@ftrintlin.com   

Jsaliba@ftrintlinc.com Gen
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Jaynes Corporation 111 Elm St. Fourth Floor San Diego CA 92101 619/233-4080 619/234-4090 Carson Allen carsona@jaynescorp.com Gen

Melchiori Construction Company 809 DeLaVina St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Tracy Lyon and Phil Orr
orr@melchirori.com    
lyon@melchiori.com Gen

Minco Construction 522 E. Airline Way Gardena CA 90248 310/516-8100 310/516-7404 John Farag raffi.T@mincoconstruction.com Gen

MM Mechanical Inc. 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 Pat Jones patj@mmmechanical.net Sub

Morillo Construction, Inc. 227 N. Holliston Ave. Pasadena CA 91106 626/796-3800 626/398-3721 Milad Sarkis and Marisol Lizama
milos@morilloconstruction.com   

marisoll@morilloconstruction.com Gen

MTM Cosntruction, Inc. 16035 Phoenix Dr. City of Industry CA 91745 626/934-1112 626/934-1113 Ted Lee tedlee@mtmicn.us Gen

Pavilion Construction, LLC.
6720 S.W. Macadam Ave. Suite 

310 Portland OR 97219 805/979-9116 805/832-6565 Rick Gerard rgerard@pavilionconstruction.com Gen

Perlite Plastering Co. Inc. 2707 W. Empire Ave. Burbank CA 91504 818/333-5990 818/333-5999 Ron Casman rcasman@perliteplastering.com Sub

Prowest Constructors 22710 Palomar St. Wildomar CA 92595 951/678-1038 951/678-1034 Joe Linden bid@prowestpcm.com Gen

S.J. Amoroso 275 East Baker St. Suite B Costa Mesa CA 92626 714/433-2326 714/433-2329 Sam Khatibi skhatibi@sjamoroso.com Gen

Seward Schreder Construction Inc. 1855 Buenaventura Blvd. Redding CA 96001 530/229-0001 530/229-0070 Seward Schreder slsconst@aol.com Gen
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Simplex Grinnell 900 Allen Ave. Glendale CA 91201 818/247-1199 818/247-1808
Mark Dowling and Michael 

Clinton
mardowling@simplezginnell.com    
miclinton@simplexgrinnell.com Sub

Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Larry Gillespie lg@mith-electric.om Gen

Soltek Pacific 2424 Congress St. San Diego CA 92110 559/294-7101 559/294-7407 Anthony Aguilar aaguilar@soltek-pacific.com Gen

Spiess Construction Co. Inc. 1110 E. Clarke Ave. Suite 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Rick Brown rbrown@sccitanks.com Gen

Structure Cast 8261 McCutchen Rd. Bakersfield CA 93311 661/833-4490 661/280-5626 Rick Treatch rick@structurecast.com Sub

Suffolk Construction 38 Discovery, Suite 20Q Irvine CA 92618 949/689-0421 949/453-9495 Dean Scherza dscherza@suffolkcosntruction.com Gen

Summit Builders Construction Co.
4010 Watson Plaza Dr. Suite 

260 Lakewood CA 90712 562/429-6540 562/429-6025 Kent St. Clair kstclair@summitbuilders.com Gen

Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Cisco Carreno ccarreno@violainc.com Gen
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